
CEMENT

FORMATION

Legal Location:

County:

MD Date:
TVD 1475

3201
0 5153

5825
5929
5941
6016
6036
6045
6095

5450 Lead
Tail 6036

Lead MD 11169 ft.
6675 Tail TVD 6540 ft.

1.40

5-1/2" 17# P-110 LT&C 
Casing Shoe

Well Name:

API Number:

9-5/8" 36# J-55 LT&C       
Casing Shoe

Weight Yield
14.80

NW 1/4, NE 1/4 of Section 22, T5N, R63W, 6th PM

Weld County

5-1/2" Cement

Top Bottom
1500 11169 ft.

Weight Yield
12.00

MD 6946 ft. Top of ProductionTVD 6540 ft.

April 6, 2017

Volume
894 212

1.33
Sacks 

13.50 1.64

1008 294
594 207

8-3/4" Hole

1.96

Sacks Volume

PROPOSED WELLBORE SCHEMATIC

NORTH PLATTE FEDERAL K21-O24-22HNC

13-1/2" Hole
9-5/8" Cement

Top Bottom

1600 ft.
1600 ft.

0 ft. 1600 ft.


